GC Columns
™
GC Column Selection Charts for
Pharmaceuticals Analysis
2Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
Pharmaceutical
Selection Chart – USP

™
6
Ordering Information
Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
O-ring
Brass Click-on
Connector
Wall-mounting
Clamp Set
Electronic Indicator
First time ordering Zebron Click-on Gas Traps?
Be sure to order the brass or stainless
steel connector with your first trap.
Gas Management
Your GC instrument will thank you for
the ultimate protection that Zebron Gas
Management offers!
Zebron Gas Management Filters
Part No. Description Unit
AG6-1040 Gas Filter Universal ea
AG6-1070 Gas Filter Universal (Helium) ea
AG6-1010 Gas Filter Oxygen ea
AG6-1020 Gas Filter Moisture ea
AG6-1030 Gas Filter Hydrocarbon ea
AG6-1050 Gas Filter Hydrocarbon/Moisture for LC-MS 2/pk
AG6-1060 Ring Nut for Gas Filter ea
Zebron Gas Management Traps
Part No. Description Unit
AG6-3140 Click-on Universal Trap ea
AG6-3110 Click-on Oxygen Trap ea
AG6-3120 Click-on Moisture Trap ea
AG6-3130 Click-on Hydrocarbon Trap ea
AG6-3150 Click-on Carbon Dioxide Trap ea
Zebron Connecting Units
Part No. Description Unit
AG6-2101 1-position Connecting Unit ¹∕4 in. Brass ea
AG6-2102 2-position Connecting Unit ¹∕4 in. Brass ea
AG6-2103 4-position Connecting Unit ¹∕4 in. Brass ea
AG6-2201 1-position Connecting Unit ¹∕8 in. Brass ea
AG6-2202 2-position Connecting Unit ¹∕8 in. Brass ea
AG6-2203 4-position Connecting Unit ¹∕8 in. Brass ea
AG6-2204 High flow 2-position Connecting Unit for LC-MS ea
AG6-2205 Particle Filter for LC-MS ea
AG6-2206 O-ring Replacement for Gas Filter Baseplate 20/pk
Zebron Base Electronic Indicator and Other Accessories
Part No. Description Unit
AG6-3160 ¹∕8 in. Brass Click-on Connector Set 2/pk
AG6-3170 ¹∕4 in. Brass Click-on Connector Set 2/pk
AG6-3180 Wall-mounting Clamp Set for Gas Traps 2/pk
AG6-4150 ¹∕8 in. Stainless Steel Click-on Connector Set 2/pk
AG6-4160 ¹∕4 in. Stainless Steel Click-on Connector Set 2/pk
AG6-3190 O-ring Replacement Set for Gas Trap 20/pk
AG6-4110 Electronic Indicator for Gas Trap ea
AG6-4120 Electronic Indicator for Gas Filter ea
AG6-4130 Electronic Indicator for LC-MS Filter ea
Part No. Description Unit
AG6-2301 1-position Connecting Unit ¹∕4 in. Stainless Steel ea
AG6-2302 2-position Connecting Unit ¹∕4 in. Stainless Steel ea
AG6-2303 4-position Connecting Unit ¹∕4 in. Stainless Steel ea
AG6-2304 1-position Connecting Unit ¹∕8 in. Stainless Steel ea
AG6-2305 2-position Connecting Unit ¹∕8 in. Stainless Steel ea
AG6-2306 4-position Connecting Unit ¹∕8 in. Stainless Steel ea
AG6-3160
(¹∕8 in.)
AG6-3170
(¹∕4 in.)